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NAME 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

FIRM NAME 

 

TELEPHONE   

Randy Rankin  DAE 720-937-0277 

Jason Strohm jls@DesignSense-Inc.com DesignSense 913-768-9646 

Dave Shelton dms@DesignSense-Inc.com DesignSense 913-768-9646 

Denise Vigil dvigil@vigilenterprises.com Vigil Enterprises 505-455-1211 

Jerry Kiel jkiel@bcer.com BCER Engineers 303-422-7400 

Greg Fries GFries@ARCIPM.com ARCIPM 303-443-0330 

Jim Miller Jim.miller@ateginc.net Alfa Tech 

Cambridge 

Group 

650-350-8731 

Erik Petersen Erik.petersen@jedunn.com J E Dunn 303-829-7973 

Dan Ezra dezra@dae-co.com DAE 720-936-5613 

Tim Olsonski timolsonski@mail.com Technical 

Project Inc. 

303-794-7742 

Rodd Merchant rodd.merchant@jedunn.com J E Dunn 303-691-7632 

Tom Poeling tpoeling@emcengineers.com EMC Engineers 303-974-1227 

Jerry Cowan jerry.cowan@jacobs.com Jacobs 303-462-7000 

Jarrell Wenger jarrell.wenger@eeiengineers.com EEI  

Drew Detamore  NREL  

Karen Leitner karen_leitner@nrel.gov NREL 303-275-4288 

Brian Larsen  NREL  

Chris Schroeder cschroeder@bcer.com BCER Engrs. 303-422-7400 



Tom Roberts tomroberts@vigilenterprises.com Vigil Enterprises 505-455-1211 

Steve Brooks sbrooks@ozarch.com OZ Architecture 303-861-5704 

Jim Lazzeri jlazzeri@catorruma.com Cator, Ruma & 

Assoc. 

303-232-6200 

Candy Hendrickson candy.hendrickson@jacobs.com Jacobs 303-462-7640 

 



 
 

NAME 

 

E-MAIL ADDRESS 

 

FIRM NAME 

 

TELEPHONE   

Liz Yo eyo@ozarch.com Oz Architecture 303-861-5204 

Robert Cone rcone@arescorporation.com ARES 303-225-0540 

Mark Hageman mhageman@drexelbarrell.com Drexel Barrell 303-442-4338 

Leandra Thompson lthompson@northstarpm NSPM 303-362-1949 

Michael Velarde mvelarde@dae-co.com DAE 303-425-9240 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


